
A- und B-Jugend Freistil

Haslach i.K., 25.02.2024

Klasse

B-Jugend Freistil
Listenführer Antje Weiß Gewichtsklasse

62kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Lars Hiebsch ASV Urloffen
SS 10:4

52
4:00

13 Fr
 1  6  1  0  18 2

2 Ben Rieder KSK Furtwangen
1:27

01 Fr
4:00

03
 0  0  0  0  4 3

3 Miroslav Melnikov TuS Adelhausen
Fr

PS 12:8

31
PS 7:0

32
 2  6  0  0  19 1
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